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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting E|L)
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Sorted on Laps

Junior
Feature Race 2

Race (18 Laps) started at 17:40:50

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2025.02.28. 17:30

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 17  Abdulrazzaq Alquraishi 18 18:29.871 1:01.144 8 25
2 7 Tamim Firas Mustafa 18 18:53.058 23.187 23.187 1:02.092 10 20
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
23.187 84,950 1:01.144 85,667 17 - Abdulrazzaq Alquraishi

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON KOVACS Viktor
Race Director Chief Timekeeper
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]
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Feature Race 2 2025.02.28.17:30
Race (18 Laps) started at 17:40:50
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Abdulrazzaq Alquraishi
1 1:04.053 +2.909 17:41:57.630
2 1:01.746 +0.602 17:42:59.376
3 1:01.440 +0.296 17:44:00.816
4 1:01.402 +0.258 17:45:02.218
5 1:01.315 +0.171 17:46:03.533
6 1:01.318 +0.174 17:47:04.851
7 1:01.555 +0.411 17:48:06.406
8 17:49:07.550
9 1:01.329 +0.185 17:50:08.879
10 1:01.338 +0.194 17:51:10.217
11 1:01.214 +0.070 17:52:11.431
12 1:01.394 +0.250 17:53:12.825
13 1:01.264 +0.120 17:54:14.089
14 1:01.218 +0.074 17:55:15.307
15 1:01.302 +0.158 17:56:16.609
16 1:01.175 +0.031 17:57:17.784
17 1:01.283 +0.139 17:58:19.067
18 1:01.386 +0.242 17:59:20.453
(7) Tamim Firas Mustafa
1 1:05.406 +3.314 17:41:58.999
2 1:02.776 +0.684 17:43:01.775
3 1:02.513 +0.421 17:44:04.288
4 1:02.348 +0.256 17:45:06.636
5 1:02.274 +0.182 17:46:08.910
6 1:03.741 +1.649 17:47:12.651
7 1:02.543 +0.451 17:48:15.194
8 1:02.769 +0.677 17:49:17.963
9 1:02.400 +0.308 17:50:20.363
(O  1:02.092 | 17:51:22.455
11 1:02.333 +0.241 17:52:24.788
12 1:03.262 +1.170 17:53:28.050
13 1:02.712 +0.620 17:54:30.762
14 1:02.479 +0.387 17:55:33.241
15 1:02.798 +0.706 17:56:36.039
16 1:02.736 +0.644 17:57:38.775
17 1:02.364 +0.272 17:58:41.139
18 1:02.501 +0.409 17:59:43.640
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These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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David ROBINSON KOVACS Viktor

Race Director

Chief Timekeeper
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